For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

No.‡
Wire Strip
Length
(In.)
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.L P
BPC6-L #6 AWG #8 AWG 2.45 0.88 Tan P50 296 50 1 1/16 50
BPC4-L #4 AWG #6 AWG 2.45 0.88 Tan P50 296 50 1 1/16 50
BPC2-L #2 AWG #4 AWG 2.45 0.88 Tan P50 296 50 1 1/16 50
BPC1-X #1 AWG #3 AWG 2.58 1.00 Tan P50 296 50 1 1/16 10
BPC1/0-X 1/0 AWG #2 AWG 3.33 1.25 Red P71 298 76 1 5/16 10
BPC2/0-X 2/0 AWG #1 AWG 3.33 1.25 Red P71 298 76 1 5/16 10
BPC3/0-X 3/0 AWG 1/0 AWG 3.46 1.38 Red P71 298 76 1 5/16 10
BPC4/0-X 4/0 AWG 2/0 AWG 3.46 1.38 Red P71 298 76 1 5/16 10
BPC250-X 250 kcmil 3/0 AWG 3.71 1.50 Green P94 299 99, 87 1 7/16 10
BPC300-X 300 kcmil 4/0 AWG 4.10 1.63 Green P94 299 99, 87 1 7/16 10
BPC350-X 350 kcmil 4/0 AWG 4.10 1.63 Green P94 299 99, 87 1 7/16 10
BPC400-X 400 kcmil 250 kcmil 4.35 1.88 Black P106 300 106 1 7/16 10
BPC500-X 500 kcmil 350 kcmil 4.35 1.88 Black P106 300 106 1 7/16 10
BPC600-6 600 kcmil 350 kcmil 4.77 1.88 Red P125 936 115 1 15/16 6
BPC750-6 750 kcmil 500 kcmil 4.90 2.00 Red P125 936 115 1 15/16 6